
These product specifications reference a product's measurements. 
For sizing information and guidance, please reference our sizing charts. 

 

INSEAM 
 

Measured from crotch point to bottom leg opening. 
 

WAIST WIDTH 
 

Measured across the top of the waist opening. 

  

 

# 2 2 210 0 YOUTH 

HEX2.0YOUTHSHORT 

100% Sublimated Polyester moisture management/ antimicrobial 

performance fabric 

Athletic cut & superior mt 

2" covered elastic waistband & drawcord 

Two deep side seam pockets 

Double-needle hem 

Badger heat seal logo on left hip 

 
 
 
 
 

COLORS 

 RDHX 

 
RYHX 

 
NYHX 

 
BKHX 

 
GRHX 

 
CBHX 

 
FSHX 

 
MAHX 

 BOHX 

 
PUHX 

      

 

SPECIFICATIONS 
XS S M L XL 

Piece Weight 
measured in pounds 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

 
0.00 

Waist Relaxed 

measured in inches 

 

            9 ½ 
 

 

 

10 ½ 
 

11 ½ 
 

12 ½ 
 

               13 ½ 

Inseam 
measured in inches 

 

 

             6 
 

 

 

6 
 

6 
 

6 
 

                 6 

Case Count 
# of units per case 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 
1 

 

HOW TOMEASURE 


